
WOMANS DIVISION PWT
RESULTS

Womans Division PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 255.0 170.0 0

2 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 150.0 0

3 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 150.0 0

4 Amyiah Thomas JCN 225.0 145.0 0

5 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 248.4 140.0 0

6 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 135.0 0

7 Hailey Williams McLouth 242.1 125.0 0

8 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 262.0 125.0 0

9 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 115.0 0

10 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 238.2 115.0 0

11 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 110.0 0

12 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 110.0 0

13 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 105.0 0

14 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 219.3 105.0 0

15 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 185.0 85.0 0

16 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 85.0 0

Womans Division PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 255.0 355.0 0

2 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 330.0 0

3 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 262.0 315.0 0

4 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 275.0 0

6 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 275.0 0

7 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 245.0 0

8 Hailey Williams McLouth 242.1 235.0 0

9 Amyiah Thomas JCN 225.0 230.0 0

10 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 225.0 0

11 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 238.2 225.0 0

12 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 210.0 0

13 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 205.0 0

14 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 219.3 185.0 0

15 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 185.0 160.0 0

16 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 248.4 0 0

Womans Division PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 175.0 0

2 Kaiya Masuch JCN 255.0 165.0 0

3 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 160.0 0

4 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 150.0 0

5 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 145.0 0

6 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 219.3 135.0 0

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 225.0 135.0 0

8 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 125.0 0

9 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 120.0 0

10 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 238.2 115.0 0

11 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 262.0 115.0 0

12 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 110.0 0

13 Hailey Williams McLouth 242.1 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 185.0 95.0 0

15 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 0 0

16 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 248.4 0 0

Womans Division PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 255.0 690.0 10

2 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 215.0 620.0 8

3 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 590.0 6

4 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 575.0 4

5 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 262.0 555.0 2

6 Amyiah Thomas JCN 225.0 510.0 1

7 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 198.0 505.0 0

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 475.0 0

9 Hailee Welch JCN 204.0 470.0 0

10 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 465.0 0

11 Hailey Williams McLouth 242.1 460.0 0

12 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 238.2 455.0 0

13 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 219.3 425.0 0

14 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 185.0 340.0 0

15 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 290.0 0

16 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 248.4 140.0 0


